White | V3

SIZE
48X48
48X48

24X48
24X48

12X24
12X24

FINISH
NATURAL
POLISHED

NATURAL
POLISHED

NATURAL
POLISHED

Glazed Porcelain Tile | Wall Tile

EDGE
RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

SF/CTN
15.39
15.39

15.38
15.38

13.37
13.37

SKU
AM-204290E
AM-204292E

AM-900195E
AM-900196E

AM-900136E
AM-900137E

SIZE
04X16 SUBWAY
04X16 SUBWAY

24X48 WALL DECO

12X12 MOS SQ 2X2
12X12 MOS SQ 2X2

08X08 HEXA

03X12 BULLNOSE
03X12 BULLNOSE

FINISH
MATTE
GLOSSY

NATURAL

NATURAL
POLISHED

NATURAL

NATURAL
POLISHED

EDGE
PRESSED
PRESSED

RECTIFIED

RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

PRESSED

RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

SF/ICTN
16.73
16.73

15.39

9.78
9.78

3.23

3.34
3.34

SKU
AM-900433E
AM-900434E

AM-204617E

AM-80181ET
AM-80185ET

AM-204264E

AM-80194ET

AM-80200ET

Marble



Gray | V3

SIZE
48X48
48X48

24X48
24X48

12X24
12X24

Glazed Porcelain Tile | Wall Tile

FINISH
NATURAL
POLISHED

NATURAL
POLISHED

NATURAL
POLISHED

EDGE
RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

SF/CTN
15.39
15.39

15.38
15.38

13.37
13.37

SKU
AM-204620E
AM-204621E

AM-900790E
AM-900198E

AM-900138E
AM-900139E

SIZE

04X16 SUBWAY

04X16 SUBWAY

24X48 WALL DECO

12X12 MOS SQ 2X2
12X12 MOS SQ 2X2

08X08 HEXA

03X12 BULLNOSE
03X12 BULLNOSE

FINISH

MATTE

GLOSSY

NATURAL

POLISHED
NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL
POLISHED

EDGE

PRESSED

PRESSED

RECTIFIED

RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

PRESSED

RECTIFIED
RECTIFIED

SF/CTN

16.73

16.73

15.39

9.78
9.78

3.23

3.34
3.48

SKU

AM-900435E

AM-900436E

AM-204643E

AM-80206ET
AM-80202ET

AM-204622E

AM-80212ET
AM-80213ET

Marble



- Marble

Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Porcelain Tile | Wall Tile
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STORM Marble

Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Porcelain Tile | Wall Tile



STORM Marble

Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Porcelain Tile | Wall Tile






